
Last Name First name Email Address
Abercrombie Melissa mabercrombie@ewct.org
Amatruda Robert ramatruda@ewct.org
Anderson Allison aanderson@ewct.org
Bagdikian Karla kbagdikian@ewct.org
Bogoff Ariel abogoff@ewct.org
Borra Avalon aborra@ewct.org
Brown Graham gbrown@ewct.org
Bull Emily ebull@ewct.org
Butler Brent bbutler@ewct.org
Campbell Dora dcampbell@ewct.org
Charanian Lorin lcharanian@ewct.org
Clarke Donna dclarke@ewct.org
Corbin Stacy scorbin@ewct.org
Coutant Christopher ccoutant@ewct.org
Custer Shanna scuster@ewct.org
Danby Katrina kdanby@ewct.org
Drolle�-Quinn Sarah sdrole�quinn@ewct.org
Dyer Diane ddyer@ewct.org
Edwards Dean dedwards@ewct.org
Ellio� Jason jellio�@ewct.org
Fawkner Kody kfawkner@ewct.org
Flynn Jason jflynn@ewct.org
Gladd Cindy cgladd@ewct.org
Goodall Pamela pgoodall@ewct.org
Holmes Mary mholmes@ewct.org
Horwitz Joshua jhorwitz@ewct.org
Infante Lucia linfante@ewct.org
James Michael mjames@ewct.org
Je�e Jon jje�e@ewct.org
Johnson Elizabeth ejohnson@ewct.org
Kaminski Barbara bkaminski@ewct.org
Kaplan Sco� skaplan@ewct.org
Kaprielian Jennifer jkaprielian@ewct.org
King Karen kking@ewct.org
Kiss Michelle mkiss@ewct.org
Knisley Abigail aknisley@ewct.org
Koshy Jenny jkoshy@ewct.org
Kotula Catherine ckotula@ewct.org
Lamas Mary Jo mlamas@ewct.org
Lanning Debra dlanning@ewct.org
Lengyel Robert rlengyel@ewct.org
MacDonald Kyle kmacdonald@ewct.org
Macfarland Shane smacfarland@ewct.org



Last Name First name Email Address
Marron Lisa lmarron@ewct.org
Massie Heather hmassie@ewct.org
Masters Andrew amasters@ewct.org
Matre Jennifer jmatre@ewct.org
McClelland Katherine kmcclelland@ewct.org
McDonald Mariel mmcdonald@ewct.org
Miodonka Kaylee kmiodonka@ewct.org
Moore Aston amoore@ewct.org
Mosher Michael mmosher@ewct.org
O'Connor Laurie loconnor@ewct.org
Pacheco Chelsea cpacheco@ewct.org
Pas�ck Lucas lpas�ck@ewct.org
Patel Pra�ma ppatel@ewct.org
Pe�way Samone spe�way@ewct.org
Prochorena Tara tprochorena@ewct.org
Reid Elizabeth ereid@ewct.org
Rodriguez Jonathan jrodriguez@ewct.org
Romel Olena oromel@ewct.org
Shannon Melissa mshannon@ewct.org
Shelton Sco� sshelton@ewct.org
Siljkovic Samira ssiljkovic@ewct.org
Sime Julaini jsime@ewct.org
Simmons Seryna ssimmons@ewct.org
St. Germain Theresa tstgermain@ewct.org
St. John Rebecca rstjohn@ewct.org
Surface Robert rsurface@ewct.org
Tassinari Marisa mtassinari@ewct.org
Veilleux Margaret mveilleux@ewct.org
Villar Carrie cvillar@ewct.org
Walker Nicole nwalker@ewct.org
Walker Rick Rick.Walker@ewct.org
Ward Daniel dward@ewct.org
Whalen Sharon swhalen@ewct.org
Withee April awithee@ewct.org


